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GIFT MENU



WELCOME TO

OUR GIFT MENU

FLOWER ARRANGEMENT

Seasonal Bouquet

Regular 45
Large 60
BEIVE 80
Classic Rose Bouquet

Regular 60
Large 80
BEIE 100
Artificial rose petals on bed 5
Special flower arrangements

can be made, please specify

amount and colours.

BALLOON ARRANGEMENT

Please indicate how many balloons

and occasion

Single helium balloon 10
Five regular balloons, mixed colour 8

CHAMPAGNE / PROSECCO

Prosecco Extra Dry
Fantinel NV

Moét & Chandon
Brut Impérial NV

WHITE WINE

Veramonte Reserva (Chardonnay)
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva
(Sauvignon Blanc) Leyda Valley, Chile

ROSE WINE

Veramonte Reserva Rosé (Syrah)
Casablanca Valley, Chile

RED WINE

Veramonte Reserva (Carménere)
Colchagua Valley, Chile

Terrazas Selection Malbec
(Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza,
Argentina 2019

42

75

28

35

28

28

44

All Packages can be customised and tailored to your requirements and amended prices are available upon request.

All orders including flowers, balloons or cakes need to be received 48 hours prior to the delivery date. Payment
can only be made through our Secure Online Payment Platform and it needs to be received minimum 24 hours
before of arrival. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Please complete and return this

form to resmerc@radisson.com.



